BILLIARD TABLE




#1 #2 #3 #4
End rail Side rail A Side rail B End apron A
2 pieces 2 pieces 2 pieces 1 piece
#6 #7 #8
End apron B Side apron Main beam End cross beam
1 piece 2 pieces 2pieces 2 pieces
#9 #10 #11 #12

——
\

\
==

Mid cross beam

/
/

/

Ball storage panel A

Ball storage panel B

B

Ball storage panel C

2 pieces 1 piece 1 piece 2 pieces
#13 #15 #16
4%/ :
. 0
1 ]
e
Leg panel Leg join wood Leg panel join wood
4 pieces 4 pieces 2 pieces
#19 #20

#18

-

<

Apron comner Leg leveler End rail comer Side rail corner
4 pieces 4 pieces 4 pieces 2 pieces
#21 #22 #23 #24
b | o= | © ®

T4X1-1/2" Screw
8 pieces

5/16"X1-1/2" Bolt
42 pieces

5/16"X23mm Washer

24 pieces

5/16" Nut
8 pieces




#25 #26 #27 #28
F4X1-1/4" Screw 3/8"X3" Bolt 3/8"X35mm Washer 3/8" Nut
12 pieces 8 pieces 34 pieces 8 pieces

#29 #30 #31 #32

©

1/4"X19mm Washer

1/4"X1-1/2" Bolt

W

i
g

#12X2" Screw

T4X12mm Screw

24 pieces 8 pieces 12 pieces 16 pieces
#33 #34 #35 #36
—_— i
5/16" X19mm Washer 3/8"X2" Bolt Basket A Basket B
14 pieces 18 pieces 4 pieces 2 piece
#37 #38 #39 #40
| @ | T~_
S
Basket C 3/16"X5/8" Bolt
6 piece 12 pieces 1 piece 1 set
#41 #42 #43 #44
T
AF
5/16" X19mm Washer|  1/4"X1-1/4" Bolt Wrench Allen Wrench
12 pieces 16 pieces 1 piece 1 piece

#45

{

#8X1-1/2" Screw
28 pieces

#46

lj

14 pieces




Y
Q.
O
D d
w

Step:2




Step:3




Step 4:




Step 5:

-END-



#1 #2 #3 #4

NG )

((((( S

NE ¥ g (s

Basket A Basket B 3/16"X5/8" Bolt T4X1" Screw

4 pieces 2 pieces 12 pieces 16 pieces
#5 #6

Allen Wrench
1 piece 2 Set









